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Anderson County, KS
Well:Zastrow 7 I-HP
Lease Owner:Haas Petro

Town 0ilfield Service,
(913) 837-8400

Commenced Spudding:
5/28/2014

WELL LOG
Thickness of Strata Formation Total Depth
10 soiliclay 10
37 shale 47
27 lime 74
15 shale 89
3 lime 92
3 shale and lime 95
2 lime 97
44 shale 141
11 lime 152
7 shale 159
8 lime 167
13 sandy lime 180
16 lime 196
5 shale 201
23 lime 224
3 shale 227
23 lime 250
3 shale 253
3 lime 256
7 sandy shale 263
18 shale 279
5 sandy shale 284
12 shale 2986
9 sand 306
17 \sandy shale 322
58 shale 380
6 sand 386
5 sandy shale 391
25 shale 416
2 lime 418
8 shale 424
2 lime 426
4 shale 430
8 lime 438
10 shale 448
7 sand 455
10 sandy shale 485
12 sand 477
5 sandy shale 482
11 shale 493




Anderson County, KS Town Qilfield Service, Inc. Commenced Spudding:
Well:Zastrow 7 I-HP (913) 837-8400 5/28/2014
Lease Owner:Haas Petro

8 lime 501
4 shale 505
2 fime 507
7 shale 514
5 {ime 519
23 shale 512
11 lime 553
21 shale 574
2 lime 576
11 shale 587
3 lime 530
12 shale 602
4 sand 606
5 sandy shale 611
33 shale 644
21 sand and sandy shale 665
25 shale 690
2 lime 692
4 shale 696
8 sand 702
2 hroken sand 704
1 broken sand 705
3 broken sand 708
1 broken sand 709
3 broken sand 712
7 sand 719
3 sand 722
1 sand 723
1 broken sand 724
7 sandy shale 731
49 shale 780-TD
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H__V:E__State; Well No. _ 11~ A0

'CASING AND TUBING MEASUREMENTS

Elevation Feet In. - Feet In. Feet In.
Commenced Spuding _$- 2% 20V e
Finished Drilling S ey .20.08 T

Driller’s Name __SMM}&&JMM

Driller's Name ‘-

Driller's Name i
Tool Dresser’s Name it&r\\r\ \. fm\\f\ﬁ.:‘s
Tool Dresser’s Name QQ:\Q \\c;.\'::t:mw
Tool Dresser's Name

Contractor'sName YO %

V3 QA 2
(Section} {Township} (Range)
Distance from line,
Distance from fine, ft,.
R e T
CASING AND TUBING
RECORD

10” Set _ 16" Pulled j

8" Set 8" Pulled

eﬁy Set 2 %" Pulled ;

& Set _ 0000 4" Pulled ;

27 set (S ~ls 2" Pulled ’
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AUTHORIZTION C /L\W_ l ; OWW'M)-A_‘ TITLE

ifi ting on the front of the form ot in the customer’'s
e that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in wri ! : U .
I:cc::t?r:‘:lf:c%rds at ou?o¥fice, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.




